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Data sheet/FDV

Product name Jumper weight
Product code 0626513
Product type 4371.23/9
GTIN 733281108297
ETIM-Class

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

180 mm
130 mm
130 mm

10000g

Technical Specifications - String Hardware

Conductor Diameter

Conductor Cross Section
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11,0-24,0

99-329 mm?
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